(174)



introducing any form of alcohol or any highly inflammable or explosive substance or any form of alien biological germ, bacteria or virus to the "aboriginal tribe", the same shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to seven years and with fine. (7) Whoever, in contravention of a notification regarding "buffer zone" issued under section 3, setup "Commercial and Tourist activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment, which may extend to three years and with fine.			
of alien biological germ, bacteria or virus to the "aboriginal tribe", the same shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to seven years and with fine. (7) Whoever, in contravention of a notification regarding "buffer zone" issued under section 3, setup "Commercial and Tourist activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		introducing any form of alcohol or any highly	
"aboriginal tribe", the same shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to seven years and with fine. (7) Whoever, in contravention of a notification regarding "buffer zone" issued under section 3, setup "Commercial and Tourist activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		inflammable or explosive substance or any form	
with imprisonment which may extend to seven years and with fine. (7) Whoever, in contravention of a notification regarding "buffer zone" issued under section 3, setup "Commercial and Tourist activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		of alien biological germ, bacteria or virus to the	**
years and with fine. (7) Whoever, in contravention of a notification regarding "buffer zone" issued under section 3, setup "Commercial and Tourist activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,	2 2	"aboriginal tribe", the same shall be punishable	W 2
(7) Whoever, in contravention of a notification regarding "buffer zone" issued under section 3, setup "Commercial and Tourist activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		with imprisonment which may extend to seven	
regarding "buffer zone" issued under section 3, setup "Commercial and Tourist activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		years and with fine.	
setup "Commercial and Tourist activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		(7) Whoever, in contravention of a notification	
activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		regarding "buffer zone" issued under section 3,	
shall be punishable with imprisonment which may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		setup "Commercial and Tourist	
may extend to three years and with fine. (8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,	*	activities/Establishments" in the buffer zone	
(8) If any person / agency promotes tourism activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		shall be punishable with imprisonment which	
activities through any advertisement about aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		may extend to three years and with fine.	
aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		(8) If any person / agency promotes tourism	
same shall be punishable with imprisonment,		activities through any advertisement about	100
-		aboriginal tribe directly or indirectly, the	
which may extend to three years and with fine.		same shall be punishable with imprisonment,	
		which may extend to three years and with fine.	

Pratibha Devi Singh Patil President

Secretary to the Govt. of India (T2/PAT Draft - corrected 9.3.2011)